
Calendar of Events 2024-2025*

AUGUST
M-F
M-Th
F
M
F

5-9
12-15
16
19
30

Faculty Professional Development
Mandatory Meet & Greet (Individual Times)
Teacher Planning Day
First Day of School
Virtual Mandatory Curriculum Night 6:00 p.m.
(Parents Only)

FEBRUARY
M-Th
T
F

F
M
Th

M-Th

3-6
4
7

14
17
20

24-27

Math Week
100th Day of School
Teacher Planning Day
(Parent-Teacher Conference K-8th Grade)
Student Valentine’s Celebration
Presidents’ Day (School Closed)
Progress Reports - Q3 (K-8th Grade)
Scholastic Book Fair

SEPTEMBER
M
Th
M-F
T
Th
F

M-Th

2
5

9-13
17
19
20

23-26

Labor Day (School Closed)
KPSS Meeting 9:30 a.m.
Spirit Week
Tech Talk Tuesday 9:30 a.m. (K-8 Parents)
Progress Report - Q1 (K-8th Grade)
Teacher Planning Day
K-8 Map Growth Testing (Session 1)

MARCH
M-F
T
W
Th
F
Th
F-M

3-7
4
5
6
14
20

21-31

Literacy Week
Author Celebration (Pre-K 4 - 8th Grade)
Ash Wednesday
KPSS Meeting 9:30 a.m.
Art Exhibition 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Student Spring Celebration
Spring Break (School Closed)

OCTOBER
F

M-Th
F
M

Th
Th

4
7-10
18
21

24
31

Fall is Here Celebration
Scholastic Book Fair
Field Day
Teacher Planning Day
(Mandatory Parent-Teacher Conferences)
Report Cards - Q1 (K-8th Grade)
Harvest Day Celebration

APRIL
T
Th
T
Th

M-Th
F
Su
M-F
T
Th
M-F

1
3
8
10

14-17
18
20

21-25
22
24
28-2

Teacher Planning Day
Report Cards - Q3 (K-8th Grade)
Career Day
Q3 Virtual Awards Ceremony 9:30 a.m
K-8 Map Growth Testing (Session 3)
Good Friday (School Closed)
Easter Sunday
Science Week
Earth Day
Science Fair
Teacher Appreciation Week

NOVEMBER
F
M
T
Th
M
Th

F
M
T-F

1
4
5
7
11
21

22
25

26-29

Q1 Virtual Awards Ceremony 9:30 a.m.
Middle School Open House
Kindergarten Open House
KPSS Meeting 9:30 a.m.
Veterans Day (School Closed)
Progress Report - Q2 (K-8th Grade)
Thanksgiving Family Celebration 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Student Thanksgiving Celebration
Teacher Planning Day
Thanksgiving Holiday Break (School Closed)

MAY
M-F
Th
F
F

F
M
F

28-2
1
9
16

23
26
30

Teacher Appreciation Week
Progress Report - Q4 (K-8th Grade)
Family Day Celebration 4:30-5:30 p.m.
Teacher Planning Day
(Parent-Teacher Conference - Preschool)
End of the Year Show (Preschool-K)
Memorial Day (School Closed)
K, 5th, & 8th Grade Graduations

DECEMBER
T

T
F
W
Th
F-F

3

10
13
18
19
20-3

Holly Jolly Pajama Day
School Christmas Tree Decorating
Christmas Performance (PK-Kinder)
Christmas Performance (1st-8th Grade)
Student Christmas Celebration
Teacher Planning Day
Christmas Holiday Break (School Closed)

JUNE
M
T
W

Th-F
M
Th

2
3
4

5-6
9
19

Q4 Virtual Awards Ceremony 9:30 a.m
End of the Year Show (1st-8th Grade)
Last Day of School
Report Cards - Q4 (K-8th Grade)
Teacher Planning Day
Summer Camp Begins
Juneteenth (School Closed)

JANUARY
W-F
M
Th
M-F
T
M
Th

M-Th
F

1-3
6
9

13-17
14
20
23

27-30
31

Holiday Break (School Closed)
Student New Year Celebration
KPSS Meeting 9:30 a.m.
Culture Week
Key Point Museum (K-8)
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (School Closed)
Report Cards - Q2 (K-8th Grade)
K-8 Map Growth Testing (Session 2)
Q2 Virtual Awards Ceremony 9:30 a.m.

*Calendar subject to change/Updated May 2024


