

## Calendar of Events 2024-2025\*

M-F 5-9 M-Th 12-15 F 16 M 19 First Day of School F 30 Virtual Mandatory Curriculum Night 6:00 p.m. (Parents Only)	FEBRUARY  M-Th 3-6 T 4 100th Day of School F 7 Teacher Planning Day (Parent-Teacher Conference K-8th Grade) F 14 Student Valentine's Celebration M 17 Presidents' Day (School Closed) Th 20 Progress Reports - Q3 (K-8th Grade) M-Th 24-27 Scholastic Book Fair
SEPTEMBER  M 2 Labor Day (School Closed) KPSS Meeting 9:30 a.m. M-F 9-13 Spirit Week T 17 Tech Talk Tuesday 9:30 a.m. (K-8 Parents) Th 19 Progress Report - Q1 (K-8th Grade) F 20 Teacher Planning Day M-Th 23-26 K-8 Map Growth Testing (Session 1)	MARCH  M-F 3-7 Literacy Week T 4 Author Celebration (Pre-K 4 - 8th Grade) W 5 Ash Wednesday Th 6 KPSS Meeting 9:30 a.m. F 14 Art Exhibition 4:30-5:30 p.m. Th 20 Student Spring Celebration F-M 21-31 Spring Break (School Closed)
Fall is Here Celebration Scholastic Book Fair F 18 Field Day M 21 Teacher Planning Day (Mandatory Parent-Teacher Conferences) Th 24 Report Cards - Q1 (K-8th Grade) Th 31 Harvest Day Celebration	APRIL  T 1 Teacher Planning Day Report Cards - Q3 (K-8th Grade) T 8 Career Day Th 10 Q3 Virtual Awards Ceremony 9:30 a.m M-Th 14-17 K-8 Map Growth Testing (Session 3) F 18 Good Friday (School Closed) Su 20 Easter Sunday M-F 21-25 Science Week T 22 Earth Day Th 24 Science Fair M-F 28-2 Teacher Appreciation Week
NOVEMBER  F 1 Q1 Virtual Awards Ceremony 9:30 a.m. M 4 Middle School Open House T 5 Kindergarten Open House Th 7 KPSS Meeting 9:30 a.m. M 11 Veterans Day (School Closed) Th 21 Progress Report - Q2 (K-8th Grade) Thanksgiving Family Celebration 4:30-5:30 p.m. F 22 Student Thanksgiving Celebration M 25 Teacher Planning Day T-F 26-29 Thanksgiving Holiday Break (School Closed)	MAY  M-F 28-2 Teacher Appreciation Week Th 1 Progress Report - Q4 (K-8th Grade) F 9 Family Day Celebration 4:30-5:30 p.m. F 16 Teacher Planning Day (Parent-Teacher Conference - Preschool) F 23 End of the Year Show (Preschool-K) M 26 Memorial Day (School Closed) F 30 K, 5th, & 8th Grade Graduations
T 3 Holly Jolly Pajama Day School Christmas Tree Decorating T 10 Christmas Performance (PK-Kinder) F 13 Christmas Performance (1st-8th Grade) W 18 Student Christmas Celebration Th 19 Teacher Planning Day F-F 20-3 Christmas Holiday Break (School Closed)	JUNE  M 2 Q4 Virtual Awards Ceremony 9:30 a.m T 3 End of the Year Show (1st-8th Grade) W 4 Last Day of School Report Cards - Q4 (K-8th Grade) Th-F 5-6 Teacher Planning Day M 9 Summer Camp Begins Th 19 Juneteenth (School Closed)
JANUARY  W-F 1-3 Holiday Break (School Closed) M 6 Student New Year Celebration Th 9 KPSS Meeting 9:30 a.m.  M-F 13-17 Culture Week T 14 Key Point Museum (K-8) M 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (School Closed) Th 23 Report Cards - Q2 (K-8th Grade) M-Th 27-30 K-8 Map Growth Testing (Session 2) F 31 Q2 Virtual Awards Ceremony 9:30 a.m.	